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Apprenticeship provider contacts 
 
The Welsh Government funded apprenticeship programme is delivered by a network of training providers across Wales. 
 
 

 

Provider Name Email 
Associated Community Training Ltd  Matthew Burnett  matthewburnett@acttraining.org.uk  
B-wbl Pembrokeshire College  Berni Tyler  b.tyler@pembrokeshire.ac.uk  
Cambrian Training Company  Faith O’Brien  faith@cambriantraining.com  
Cardiff and Vale College  Alan Mackey  amackey@cavc.ac.uk  
Coleg Cambria  Vicky Barwis vicky.barwis@cambria.ac.uk  
Educ8 Training Group Ltd  Jude Holloway  Judeh@educ8training.co.uk  
Gower College Swansea  Paul Kift Paul.Kift@gcs.ac.uk  
Grŵp Llandrillo Menai  Jane Howells  wblconsortium@gllm.ac.uk  
ITEC Training Solutions Ltd  Julie Dyer j.dyer@itecskills.co.uk  
Skills Academy Wales at NPTC Group of Colleges Nicola Thornton-Scott  nicola.thornton-scott@nptcgroup.ac.uk  
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